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APPENDIX 6: EDITORS OF ASA PUBLICATIONS

[Note: All publications are listed under current names. For past names of journals, see Appendix 18]

American Sociological Review
1936-37 Frank H. Hankins
1938-42 Read Bain

1943 Joseph K. Folsom
1944-45 F. Stuart Chapin and George B. Vold
1946-48 Robert C. Angell
1949-51 Maurice R. Davie
1952-54 Robert E. L. Faris
1955-57 Leonard Broom
1958-60 Charles Page
1961-62 Harry Alpert
1963-65 Neil J. Smelser
1966-68 Norman B. Ryder
1969-71 Karl F. Schuessler
1972-74 James F. Short, Jr.
1975-77 Morris Zelditch
1978-80 Rita J. Simon

1981 William H. Form
1982-86 Sheldon Stryker
1987-89 William H. Form
1990-93 Gerald Marwell
1994-96 Paula England
1997-99 Glenn Firebaugh
2000-02 Charles Camic and Franklin D. Wilson
2004-06 Jerry A. Jacobs

Contemporary Sociology
1972-74 Dennis Wrong
1975-77 Bennett Berger
1978-80 Norval Glenn
1981-82 William D’Antonio
1983-84 Jerold Heiss
1985-86 Barbara Laslett
1987-91 Ida Harper Simpson
1992-94 Walter W. Powell
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1995-97
1998-00
2001-05

Contexts
2001-05
2005-07

Dan Clawson
Donald Tomaskovic-Devey and Barbara Risman

JoAnn Miller and Robert Perrucci

Claude Fischer

Jeff Goodwin and James Jasper

Issues and Trends

1969-71
1974-76

Amos H. Hawley
Helen MacGill Hughes

Journal of Health and Social Behavior

1967-69
1970-72
1973-75
1976-78
1979-81
1982-84
1985-89
1990-93
1994-97
1998-00
2001-04
2005-07

Eliot Freidson
Howard E. Freeman
Jacquelyne Jackson
Mary E. W. Goss
Howard B. Kaplan
Leonard I. Pearlin
Eugene B. Gallagher
Mary L. Fennell
Ronald J. Angel
John Mirowsky
Michael Hughes
Peggy Thoits

Rose Monograph Series

1968-70
1971-73
1974-76
1977-79
1980-82
1983-87
1988-92
1993-94

Albert J. Reiss
Sheldon Stryker

Ida Harper Simpson
Robin M. Williams, Jr.
Suzanne Keller

Ernest Q. Campbell
Teresa A. Sullivan

Judith Blau

Rose Series in Sociology

1996-99
2000-05

George Farkas

Douglas Anderton, Dan Clawson, Naomi Gerstel, Randall Stokes, and Robert Zussman
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Social Psychology Quarterly
1956-58 Leonard S. Cottrell, Jr.
1959-61 John A. Clausen
1962-64 Ralph H. Turner
1965-66 Melvin F. Seeman
1967-69 Sheldon Stryker
1970-72 Carl W. Backman
1973-76 Richard J. Hill
1977-79 Howard Schumann
1980-82 George Bohrnstedt
1983-87 Peter J. Burke
1988-92 Karen S. Cook
1993-96 Edward J. Lawler
1997-00 Linda Molm and Lynn Smith-Lovin
2001-03 Cecilia L. Ridgeway
2004-06 Spencer Cahill

Sociological Methodology
1968-70 Edgar F. Borgatta
1971-73 Herbert L. Costner
1974-76 David R. Heise
1977-79 Karl F. Schuessler
1980-84 Samuel Leinhardt
1985-86 Nancy Brandon Tuma
1987-90 Clifford C. Clogg
1991-95 Peter V. Marsden
1996-97 Adrian Raftery
1998-00 Michael E. Sobel and Mark P. Becker
2001-06 Ross M. Stolzenberg

Sociological Practice Review
1990-92 Robert A. Dentler

Sociological Theory

1981-83 Peter Berger, Randall Collins, and Irving Zeitlin
1984-85 Randall Collins

1986-89 Norbert Wiley

1990-94 Alan Sica

1995-99 Craig Calhoun
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2000-04 Jonathan H. Turner
2005-07 Julia Adams, Jeffrey Alexander, Ron Eyerman, and Philip Gorski

Sociology of Education
1964-66 Leila Sussman
1967-68 Martin A. Trow
1969-72 Charles E. Bidwell
1973-75 John I. Kitsuse
1976-78 Doris Entwisle
1979-81 Alan C. Kerckhoff
1982-86 Maureen Hallinan
1987-91 Philip Wexler
1992-94 Julia Wrigley
1995-98 Pamela Barnhouse Walters
1999-02 Aaron Pallas
2003-05 Karl Alexander

Teaching Sociology

1986-90 Theodore C. Wagenaar
1991-93 Dean S. Dorn
1994-96 Kathleen McKinney
1997-99 Jeffrey Chin

2000-03 Helen Moore
2004-09 Elizabeth Grauerholz

The American Sociologist
1965-67 Talcott Parsons
1968-69 Raymond W. Mack
1970-72 Harold Pfautz
1973-75 Leon Mayhew
1976-79 Allen D. Grimshaw
1980-82 James L. McCartney
1983-85 Robert Perrucci



